UnNiTED INDEPENDENT ScHOOL DISTRICT

AGENDA ACTION ITEM

TOPIC: Discuss and Take Appropriate Action to Appoint a Local Innovation Committee to Draft a Local

Innovation Plan as Defined by the 84™ Legislative Session in House Bill 1842

SUBMITTED BY: Gloria S. Rendon OF: _Office of the Associate Superintendent for Administration

APPROVED FOR TRANSMITTAL TO SCHOOL BOARD:

DATE ASSIGNED FOR BOARD CONSIDERATION: December 14, 2016

RECOMMENDATION:

RATIONALE:

BUDGETARY INFORMATION:

BOARD POLICY REFERENCE AND COMPLIANCE:
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District of Innovation Committee

Campus/Dept. ] Name ] Email
HIGH SCHOOL
AHS Beverly Herrera bherrera@uisd.net
AHS Eduardo Bustos ebustos@uisd.net
AHS Lamar Ramirez Iramirez@uisd.net
LBJ Kristi Burough kburrough@uisd.net
LBJ Patricia Hinojosa ‘phinojosa@uisd.net
LBJ Michael Carrillo macarrillo@uisd.net
UHS David Perez dperez@uisd.net
UHS Alejandra Lightner alightner@uisd.net
UHS Albert Aleman aaleman@uisd.net
USHS Evelyn Avalos eavalos@uisd.net
USHS Tommy Rodriguez tomasr@uisd.net
STEP Ramon Trevino Jr. rtrevinol @uisd.net
MIDDLE SCHOOL

AGMS Elizabeth Hallman ehallman@uisd.net
CMS Randal Fox rfox@uisd.net
LBVMS Fabian Garza fabgar@uisd.net
LOMS Maribel Garcia maribelg@uisd.net
SGMS Elda Guerra eldag@uisd.net
TMS Adriana Sanchez adrianas@uisd.net
UMS Carlos Ramirez cramirl7 @uisd.net
UMS Rebecca Morales rmorales@uisd.net
USMS Sandra Serna sserna@uisd.net
WMS Carmen Pena cpena@uisd.net

o ELEMENTARY SCHoOL
ARNDT Bernardo Gutierrez bgutierrez@uisd.net
BORCHERS [Angelica Lerma angelical@uisd.net
CENTENO Patricia Martinez pmartinezl @uisd.net
CLARK Socorro Reyes sreyes@uisd.net
CSBE Cynthia Chavez chavez07 @uisd.net
CSBE Myrtha Villarreal mvilla@uisd.net
CUELLAR Sally Garza sallymg@uisd.net
DELLANO Martha Alcaraz maralc@uisd.net
FASKEN Eva Rossell-Rodriguez |erossell@uisd.net
FINLEY Diego Garcia diegog@uisd.net
GARCIA Cindy Ramirez cindyrr@uisd.net
GUTIERREZ |Maria Mendoza mmendo79@uisd.net
JLE Liliana Miranda Imiranda@uisd.net
KAZEN Martha Perales mmperales@uisd.net
KILLAM Karen Trevino ktrevi33@uisd.net
KZE Gabriel Gutierrez gabrielg@uisd.net
MALAKOFF |Jose Flores jose@uisd.net

Sign in



MULLER Tina Padilla tinapab3@uisd.net
NEWMAN Elisa Castillo ecastillo@uisd.net
NYE Kristell Faz kfaz47@uisd.net
PEREZ Noemi Cruz ncruz@uisd.net
PRADA Blanca Perez bperez31@uisd.net
ROOSEVELT |[Aurora Infante ainfante@uisd.net
RUIZ Deborah Ann Flores deborahf@uisd.net
SALINAS Adriana Zamora azamor73@uisd.net
TRAUTMANN |Sandra Baker sandraym@uisd.net
VETERANS Nora Villarreal nvillarreal@uisd.net
ZAFFIRINI Julie Mora jmora92@uisd.net

Campus/Dept. | Name | Email

N Parent/Community MEMBERS
LCC Rep  Fred Solis fsolis@laredo.edu
TAMIU Rep Alfredo Ramirez JR. aramirezjr@tamiu.edu
Chamber  Miguel Conchas conchas@laredochamber.com
PARENT Ana Varela anna_varela777@hotmail.com
PARENT Letita Villarreal mommastamper@hotmail.com
Parent Member ~ Ms. De Hoyos 9567758034
Parent Member ~ Mirtha Mojica 9562516510
Parent Member  Nydia Rdz Montemayor 9562352630
Parent Member ~ Mirtha Sandoval 9567547374
DISTRICT LEVEL ADMINISTRATORS

AA SP David Gonzalez dhgonzalez@uisd.net
AA SP Gloria Rendon grendon@uisd.net
EX DIR SpEd  |Cynthia Ramirez cmramirez@uisd.net
EXDIR Elem |Cynthia Rodriguez crodrig@uisd.net
EX DIR FED Dr. Alicia Carrillo acarrill@uisd.net
EX DIR MS David Canales dcanales@uisd.net
EX DIR HS Dolores Barrera dbarrera@uisd.net
EX DIR Instr Acc|Emma Leza eleza@uisd.net
EX DIR Sch Imp |Melissa Cruz mcruz@uisd.net
DIR CATE Angelica Sanchez asanchez@uisd.net

DIR Staff Dev

Celia Taboada

ctaboada@uisd.net

DIR Sdt Assess

Christina Casanova

ccasanova@uisd.net

DIR Guid/Coun

Christina Uribe-Flores

curibeflores@uisd.net

DIR Elem Elouisa Diaz ediaz@uisd.net
DIR Fine Arts  |Javier Vera jvera@uisd.net
DIR Instr Tech |Judith Garcia judithg@uisd.net
DIR GT Mario Rosales mrosales@uisd.net
DIR BIL Carmen Pompa cpompa@uisd.net
DIR DISC ‘Annette Perez aperez@uisd.net
DIR ADMIS. |Joe Almazan |ia|mazan@uisd.net
COORD HR Carla Rivera crivera@uisd.net




